
MENU FOR JULY 2022

DATE DAY MENU

1 July, 2022 Friday Rajma/ Rice/ Cucumber Raita

4 July, 2022 Monday Veg Kofta Curry/ Chapati/ Kala Channa Salad

5 July, 2022 Tuesday Pao Bhaji/ Mango Tang

6 July, 2022 Wednesday Dhaba Dal/ Jeera Pulao/ Papad

7 July, 2022 Thursday Aloo Soya Matar/ Chapati/ Fruit Custard

8 July, 2022 Friday Veg Burger/Cookies/Lemonade

11 July, 2022 Monday Kadi Pakora/ Rice/ Corn Salad

12 July, 2022 Tuesday Pindi Channa/ Kulcha/ Lassi

13 July, 2022 Wednesday Dum Aloo/ Poori/  Fruit Raita

14 July, 2022 Thursday Lemon Rice/ Sambar/ Kheer

15 July, 2022 Friday Hakka Noodles/ Sweet ‘n’ Sour Veg/ Corn Salad

18 July, 2022 Monday Kala Channa/ Rice/ Sweet Vermicelli

19 July, 2022 Tuesday Matar Paneer/ Chapati/ Shahi Tukda

20 July, 2022 Wednesday Idli/ Sambar/ Sprouts Salad

21 July, 2022 Thursday Veg Biryani/ Onion Tomato Raita/ Aloo and Annar ki Chaat

22 July, 2022 Friday Dal Panchratni/ Chapati/ Aloo-Bhindi Mix

25 July, 2022 Monday Lobiya/ Chapati/ Sweet Vermicelli

26 July, 2022 Tuesday Matar & Nutri Pulao/ Boondi Raita/ Papad

27 July, 2022 Wednesday Veg Macroni/ Veg Sandwich/ Orange Tang

28 July, 2022 Thursday Dal Makhni/ Jeera Pulao/ Suji Halwa

29 July, 2022 Friday Shahi Paneer/ Chapati/ Fruit Custard


